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ORDINANCE OR RESOLUTION FOR APPROPRIATIONS AND TAX RATES

State Form 55865 (7-15)
Approved by the State Board of Accounts, 2015
Prescribed by the Department of Local Government Finance

LOCAL STATEWIDE 911

CO ELECTED OFFICIALS TRAINING
SUPP ADULT PROBATION

SUPP JUVENILE PROBATION
ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE
PROSECUTOR COUNTY USER
ALCOHOL AND DRUGS

CO-OP AGREEMENT FOR EMERGENCY
RE DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
PROSECUTOR IVD

FAMILY COURT

JURY FEE

PROJECT-INCOME

MCSW HEALTH INSURANCE

GAL CASA

AMBULANCE SERVICE F
DRUG- FREE COMMUNITY

TIF

LOCAL PUBLIC HEALTH SERVICES
JUVENILE COMM CORRECTIONS
INNKEEPERS

DRUG FUND GR

CTP

COMMUNITY CORRECTIONS DONATIONS
BAD CHECK FEE

CLERK PERPETUATION
COMMUNITY CORRECTION GRANT
CLERK IVD

COVID CLINIC
RECORDERS RECORD PERPETUATION
IN STATE OPIOD REPSONSE

Public Health Base Grant ||

Budget Form No. 4

Generated 9/29/2023 3:46:37 PM
$307,514
$2,500
$74,340
$3,000
$1,000
$16,114
$0
$72,675
$4,000
$11,114
$0
$10,000
$170,668
$40,000
$4,000
$484,179
$19,000
$75,000
$175,000
$25,000
$25,000
$15,000
$8,500
$500
$2,500
$7,000
$176,685
$10,000
$0
$15,000
$60,000
$25,000
$2,045,239
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